

Bid Tabulation						Page One of Four			
IFB No. 635-11025VJ 23 June 2011, 2:00 PM									
Waterborne Paint Systems									
Vendor Information:						1			
Name:						Hoffman's Supply			
Address:						440 S. Guadalupe			
City, State, Zip						San Marcos, Texas 78666			
POC						Donal R. Hofmann			
Email Address:									
Telephone #:						512-396-8606			
Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	2	ea	Waterborne Paint System, PPG Envirobase HP	\$ 16,177.67					
2	1	ea	Installation per unit	\$ -					
3	1	gal	Waterborne Primer ECPSeries (use EH391, EH392 Hardener)	\$ 158.76					
4	1	Lt	Single Stage (T510-IL)	\$ 59.96					
5	1	gal	Base coat (included in mixing service)	\$ -					
6	1	gal	Clear coat (EC700, EC750 - use EH391, EH392 Hardener)	\$ 187.42					
7	1	gal	Wax/Grease remover (SWX350)	\$ 37.45					
8			Adhesion Promoter (2-step process)						
	1	wipe	SW4902 Wipe	\$ 11.10					
	1	qt	SW4903	\$ 52.10					
9	1	qt	Etching Primer (SX1071, use with SX1072 Catalyst)	\$ 62.45					
10	1	gal	Wash Primer (see above etching price)	\$ 62.45					
11	1	spounge	Plastic Cleaner (SU491)	\$ 11.10					
12	1		Hardeners						
a		qt	ECH7080, ECH7090	\$ 56.62					
b		qt	EH391, EH392	\$ 72.31					
13	1	gal	Thinners (T494)	\$ 12.96					
14	1	5/gal	Solvents (T494)	\$ 33.15					
15	1	qt	Catalysts (SWK100)	\$ 54.15					
16	1	yr	Software Subscription Updates (per year after 1st year)	\$ 80.00					
17	1	qtr	Quarterly Maintenance	\$ -					
18	1	yr	Yearly Training	\$ -					
TOTAL									
						Approved By: Reed Stoddard, Asst Dir Purchasing			
Opened By: Vickie Johnson						Witnesses By: Ava Nelson		Date Opened: 06/23/11	

Bid Tabulation

IFB No. 635-11025VJ 23 June 2011, 2:00 PM

Page Two of Four

Waterborne Paint Systems

Vendor Information:

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip

POC

Email Address:

Telephone #:

2		
Keystone Automotive Corp, Inc		
11011 Bluff Bend Dr.		
Austin, Texas 78753		
Bryan Kirby		
kkirby@lkqcorp.com		
214-878-7282		

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	ea	Waterborne Paint System	\$ 11,714.63					
2	1	ea	Installation per unit	\$ -					
3	1	gal	Waterborne Primer	\$ 130.05					
4	1	Lt	Single Stage	N/A					
5	1	gal	Base coat	\$ 293.36					
6	1	gal	Clear coat	\$ 211.23					
7	1	gal	Wax/Grease remover	\$ 39.45					
8	1	gal	Adhesion Promoter	\$ 259.25					
9	1	qt	Etching Primer	\$ 169.37					
10	1	gal	Wash Primer	\$ 169.37					
11	1	ea	Plastic Cleaner	\$ 59.29					
12	1		Hardeners						
		gal	Clear	\$ 338.30					
		gal	primer	\$ 260.96					
13	1	gal	Thinners	\$ 27.11					
14	1	5/gal	Solvents	N/A					
15	1	qt	Catalysts	N/A					
16	1	yr	Software Subscription Updates	\$ -					
17	1	qtr	Quarterly Maintenance	\$ -					
18	1	yr	Yearly Training (Tuition and hotel cost covered)						
TOTAL									

Approved By: Reed Stoddard, Asst Dir Purchasing

Opened By: Vickie Johnson Witnesses By: Ava Nelson Date Opened: 06/23/11

Bid Tabulation	Page Three of Four
IFB No. 635-11025VJ 23 June 2011, 2:00 PM	
Waterborne Paint Systems	

Vendor Information:	3		
Name:	Gladwin Paint Company		
Address:	8305 Springdale Rd		
City, State, Zip	Austin, Texas 78724		
POC	Loree Laster		
Email Address:	loree.laster@gladwinpaint.com		
Telephone #:	512-420-9400		

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	2	ea	Waterborne Paint System, Spies Hecker Perahyd Hi-Tec	\$ 20,714.17					
2	1	ea	Installation per unit	\$ 200.00					
3	1	3Lt	Waterborne Primer	\$ 90.23					
4	1	3Lt	Single Stage	\$ 140.01					
5	1	3Lt	Base coat	\$ 233.54					
6	1	5Lt	Clear coat	\$ 133.20					
7	1	5Lt	Wax/Grease remover	\$ 40.33					
8	1	Lt	Adhesion Promoter	\$ 54.79					
9	1	gal	Etching Primer	N/A					
10	1	Lt	Wash Primer	\$ 28.63					
11	1	5Lt	Plastic Cleaner	\$ 79.44					
12	1	2.5Lt	Hardeners	\$ 154.10					
13	1	5Lt	Thinners	\$ 79.78					
14	1	5Lt	Solvents	\$ 77.00					
15	1	gal	Catalysts	N/A					
16	1	mo	Software Subscription Updates	\$ 40.00					
17	1	qtr	Quarterly Maintenance	\$ -					
18	1	yr	Yearly Training	\$ -					

TOTAL							
--------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

	Approved By: Reed Stoddard, Asst Dir Purchasing
--	---

Opened By: Vickie Johnson	Witnesses By: Ava Nelson	Date Opened: 06/23/11
---------------------------	--------------------------	-----------------------

Bid Tabulation

IFB No. 635-11025VJ 23 June 2011, 2:00 PM

Page Four of Four

Waterborne Paint Systems

Vendor Information:

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip

POC

Email Address:

Telephone #:

4	5				
Lone Star Wholesale Coatings, Inc	LM Spray Equipment				
121 S. Glenwood					
Tyler, Texas 75702					
Kelly Gabbard	Gary Meseck				
903-593-8103	713-861-4108				

Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	2	ea	Waterborne Paint System										
2	1	ea	Installation per unit										
3	1	gal	Waterborne Primer										
4	1	gal	Single Stage										
5	1	gal	Base coat										
6	1	gal	Clear coat										
7	1	gal	Wax/Grease remover										
8	1	gal	Adhesion Promoter										
9	1	gal	Etching Primer										
10	1	gal	Wash Primer										
11	1	gal	Plastic Cleaner										
12	1	gal	Hardeners										
13	1	gal	Thinners										
14	1	gal	Solvents										
15	1	gal	Catalysts										
16	1	yr	Software Subscription Updates										
17	1	qtr	Quarterly Maintenance										
18	1	yr	Yearly Training	NO BID		NO BID							

TOTAL													
--------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Approved By: Reed Stoddard, Asst Dir Purchasing

Opened By: Vickie Johnson Witnesses By: Ava Nelson Date Opened: 06/23/11